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ANTWERPEN - EBAW (tekst Jan Mangelschots)
AUGUSTUS 2006

01. N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFQJ - LFAV (3)
PH-VSP Cessna F.172N Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-VSU Robin Dr.400/100 R.Lageirse dep to EHMZ

02. CS-DRA Hawker 800XP Netjets LSGG - EHAM (3)
D-FKAI Socata TBM-700 Kaiser EDFU - EDFU
D-IFFM Cessna 414 Advance Air EDFB - EDFB
HB-FOS Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LFSB - LFSB
HB-VNA Cessna 560 Citation V Speedwings LSGG - EBBR
OO-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group LDSP - LFQT (3)
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-PME TB-10-180 Tobago Peeme Aviation EHSE - EHSE
PH-PRW Mooney M.20K Britjorlex bv LFMD-EHRD-EHRD (4)
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

03. G-CHEY PA-31T Cheyenne IIXL Air Medical EGTK - EGTK
N1FY Cessna 421C LME Aviation EGBP - EGBP
N167F P-51D Mustang Scandinavian Historic Flight EGBP - EBSP (5)
N775DA Mooney M.20E Nicholls EGMC - LFPB (30)
OO-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group LFQT - LGKR

EGGW - LEPA (4)
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

04. N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok EHRD - EHRD
OO-DSD PA-28-181 Archer III Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
PH-MGT Cessna 525 CitationJet JetNetherlands EHRD-LFBD-EHRD
PH-VSP Cessna F.172N Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
ST-43 SF.260D Belgian Air Force EBBE - EBBE

05. CS-DRL Hawker 800XPi Netjets LIEE - LFMD (6)
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding LKPR - LFMD
OO-CJD Robin HR.200/120B Propeller bvba EBKT - EBKT
OO-HBG PA-18-95 Super Cub H.Mariën EBKH - EBKH
OO-LVT Mooney M.20J Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
OO-PRN Cessna FA.150K Ostend Air College (temp.bsd)

EBOS - EBOS (6/9)
OO-ROB RC-690A Commander ABK nv EBKT - EBKT
PH-ECL Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Exact Nederland BV LFMD - EHRD

06. G-MIRA Jabiru SP C.Helsen EBKH - EBKH
N167F P-51D Mustang Scandinavian Historic Flight EBZR - ENGM (9)
N4962V Cessna 177RG C C Air BV EHRD - EHRD
OO-CRZ PA-38-112 Tomahawk Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw EBTN - EBTN (12)
OO-JAG PA-28-161 Cadet Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
OO-KAJ PZL-110 Koliber 150 Aero Club Brugge EBOS - EBOS
OO-LDJ Beech 77 Skipper Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBUL
OO-RSJ Cessna FA.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
OO-VTS Cessna 172L Aero Club der Kempen EBKH - EBZR (9)
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

07. N4483W Beechjet 400A DynamicExel LOWS - EHRD
N4962V Cessna 177RG C C Air BV EHRD - EHRD
OO-ANM Cessna 152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

08. CS-DFY Hawker 800XP Netjets LSGG - ESSB
G-BZOG Dornier 328 Scot Airways EGSS - EHRD
G-LENY PA-34-220T Seneca III Air Medical EGGW - EGGW
G-OHAC Cessna F.182Q RAF Halton Aeroplane Club

EGKR - EGKR
N4962V Cessna 177RG C C Air BV EHRD - EHRD
OO-GVB PA-28-181 Archer III Vertical Speed sprl EBCI - EBCI
OY-DLY PA-31 Turbo Navajo North Flying EKYT - EKYT
PH-BSX Cessna F.177RG A.Beekmans EHEH - EHEH
PH-BYC Beech 58 Baron KLS EHRD - EBLG
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE-EHSE-EHSE
PH-VSX PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Seppe EHSE - EHSE
S-453 AS-532U2 Cougar Dutch Air Force EHSB - EHSB

09. D-CHER Learjet 60 Air Executive Charter LFMN - LSZH
N36SU Beech A36 Bonanza Zoomair Inc EGTF - EGTF
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OO-FPB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Flying Group LEAL - EGSF (10)
OO-HPK Cessna U.206G Soloy Para Club Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-NOD Cessna F.150M Stella Aviation Charter

EHTE - EBLG
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

10. CS-DHP Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets LSGG - LFMD (11)
CS-DHR Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets EDDK - EDDW
D-CSAL SA.227AC Metro III FLM Aviation EGGW - EDHK
D-IDRF Beech B200 DRFW EDSB - EDDG
HB-JRB Canadair CL.604 Swiss Air Ambulance LTAI - LSZH
OO-CFB Diamond DA.42 Hub'Air EBLG - EBLG
OO-ECB Eurocopter EC.120B Heli Antwerp EBAK - EHAM
OO-FPB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Flying Group EGSF - EGGW (11)
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EBLG
VP-CBS Canadair CL.601-3A Aprilla Holdings LLBG - LLBG

11. G-FJET Cessna 550 Citation II London Executive Avn LIML - EGLC
OO-FPB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Flying Group EGLF - LPFR (13)
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

12. D-EWND Zlin Z.42MU Fligerclub Riesa EGKB - EDLI (13)
N146JJ Cirrus SR.20 J & J Breda BV EHSE - EHSE
N6035J Commander 114B Tops SP&S Inc EHSE - EHSE
OO-CNC Cessna F.172M Aeroclub Brasschaat EBZR - EBZR
OO-JCM PA-28-181 Archer II Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
PH-DIX Pilatus PC-12 Din Air EHBD - EGSF

13. CS-DHO Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets LIEO - EGLC (14)
D-EMUH Bolkow BO.208C M.Bonnier EBKH - LFQJ (15)
OE-GBB Dornier 328 Welcome Air LEMG - LOWI
OO-APV Cessna 152 Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBCI
OO-FPB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Flying Group EGGW - LFMN (14)
OO-GMD PA-38-112 Tomahawk Aeroclub Sanicole EBLE - EBLE
OO-LFN Learjet 45 Abelag LFMD - EBBR
PH-EAM Cessna F.172N Vliegclub Schiphol EBDT - EHAM

14. F-GTEM Beech 350 Ste Air Rhone Alpes LOWI - LFPB
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LSZH - LSZH
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBHN

15. G-BPYO PA-28-181 Archer II Sherburn Aero Club EGMC - EGCJ (17)
HB-FOQ Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LSZH - LSZH
OO-HPK Cessna U.206G Soloy Para Club Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN (18)
OO-PRS Cessna F.172M Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN (18)
PH-MSE Mooney M.20J MSE Airseppe EHSE - EHSE

16. D-CCCC SA.227AT Merlin IVC Binair EGGP - EGGP
D-CGRC Learjet 35A Taunus Air URRR - EDDN
D-COLB SA.227AC Metro III OLT EDDW - EDDW
D-IEIR Cessna 501 Citation SP Rieker Air Service EDDS - EDDS
OO-LDJ Beech 77 Skipper Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
OO-SKP Cessna 550 Citation SII Sky Service EBKT - LJLJ
PH-BYB Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EHGG
PH-HWH AB-206B Jet Ranger II Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-MSE Mooney M.20J MSE Airseppe EHSE - EHSE
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

17. D-IEIR Cessna 501 Citation SP Rieker Air Service EDDS - EDFE
F-GKZE Beech 58 EPAG LFAC - LFAC
N146JJ Cirrus SR.20 J & J Breda BV EHSE - EHSE
OO-FPB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Flying Group LFMN - LFPB (18)
OO-PBL Beech 77 Skipper Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
PH-ILO Cessna 560 Citation V Solid Air LFMU - EHAM

18. G-BRRK Cessna 182Q Werewolf Aviation EGTR - EHHV (19)
G-VMFC PA-32R-301 Saratoga HP The Van Meeuwen FC EBKT - EDDH
N500CS Beech 200 Personal Airliner Ltd EGHH - EGHH
OO-DKM PA-28-181 Archer II Vliegclub Grimbergen EBOS - EBOS
OO-JRB Cessna F.150J Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBSP
PH-MSE Mooney M.20J MSE Airseppe EHSE - EHSE
S-400 AS-532U2 Cougar Dutch Air Force EHSB - EHSB

19. F-GUPH Falcon 2000EX Dassault Falcon Services
EHRD - HELX (20)

G-VMFC PA-32R-301 Saratoga HP The Van Meeuwen FC EDDH - EBKT
HB-TRS Stinson 108-3 M.Provez EBGG - EBGG
N910LC Cessna F.172M O.Lopes Cardozo EHRD - EHRD
OO-APV Cessna 152 Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBCI
OO-EAN Bell 206B Jet Ranger II Heli Service Belgium EBZZ - EBHA (21)
OO-MOB TB-10-180 Trinidad CEAG EBCI - EBCI
OO-MOU Jodel DR.1050 G.Gillet EBZH-EBGB-EBZH (9)
OO-VCC Bell 206B Jet Ranger III Heli Service Belgium EBZZ - EBHA (21)
PH-ECL Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Exact Nederland BV EHRD - LFMD
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20. CS-DRM Hawker 800XPi Netjets EGLC - LFMN
G-BWUH PA-28-181 Archer III B.Ambrose EDDG - EGSU (21)
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB - EGKB
HB-FPZ Pilatus PC-12 Air Sarina LSGK - LSGK
HB-IWX Embraer EMB.135BJ G5 Executive EGLC - LEMG (22)
HB-JRV Canadair CL.601-3A Sonnig SA LDDU - LSZB (21)
N33VM PA-46-350P JetProp Eagle Alegria bvba EDDV - EBOS
OO-AWT Cessna F.172M Vliegclub Grimbergen EBGB - EBGB
OO-GMD PA-38-112 Tomahawk Aeroclub Sanicole EBZW - EBLE (1)
OO-HPK Cessna U.206G Soloy Para Club Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN (25)
OO-JKM Beech F33A Bonanza Diamond Flight EBKT - EPPO
OO-RSJ Cessna FA.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR (25)
OO-TVB Cessna F.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
PH-SNE PA-28-180 Cherokee Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

21. CS-DFL Falcon 900EX Netjets LFMN - LFBD
G-CDEA Saab 2000 Eastern Airways EGSS - EGSS
OO-JKM Beech F33A Bonanza Diamond Flight EPPO - EBKT
OO-OEL Robinson R.22B Vingilot bvba EBDW - EBDW
OO-SEV Cessna 152 Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBGB
OY-CJB PA-28R-201 Arrow III C.Brun EKRS - LFRO

22. CS-DNN Hawker 800XP Netjets EGCN - EGLC
D-EPSS Cirrus SR.22 Thielert EDDH - EHMZ
G-VMFC PA-32R-301 Saratoga HP The Van Meeuwen FC EGTF - EGTF
HB-FPS Pilatus PC-12 Redexair LSZH - LSZH
HB-JRV Canadair CL.601-3A Sonnig SA LSGG - UUWW
OH-WIN Falcon 20F Jetflite EFHK - LLBG
OO-KWT Cessna 172N Aero Kiewit EBZW - EBZW
OO-NHU SA.365N3 Dauphin Noordzee Helicopters EHZZ - EBOS
OO-OEL Robinson R.22B Vingilot bvba EBDW - EBDW
OO-PUS Erco 415D R.Rombouts EBOS - EBOS
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-TCN P-180 Avanti Plano di Volo EHRD - LFBE
PH-VSP Cessna F.172N Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

23. CS-DRK Hawker 800XPi Netjets ENTO - EDDS
EDDR - EGNR (24)

D-HBRE BK.117B-2 ADAC Luftrettung EDDK - EBZZ
EC-HCH SA.227AC Metro III Aeronova ESGP - EBBR (24)
F-GPAC Beech B200 AVDEF LFMT - LFMT (24)
G-VMFC PA-32R-301 Saratoga HP The Van Meeuwen FC EGTF - EGTF (24)
HB-JED Embraer EMB.135BJ Diamair LSZB - ESSB
OO-JCM PA-28-181 Archer II Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
OO-OEL Robinson R.22B Vingilot bvba EBDW - EBDW
OO-TRD Cessna F.152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EHSE - EHSE

24. CS-DFF Falcon 2000EX Netjets LFPB - LFMD
CS-DFZ Hawker 800XP Netjets EGLC - ZZZZ (25)
EC-IBD BD.700 Global Express Gestair LEST - LEST
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB - EGKB
HB-JED Embraer EMB.135BJ Diamair ESSB - LSZB
OO-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group LSZH - LFBZ (25)
OO-MLF PA-34-200T Seneca II Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
ST-43 SF.260D Belgian Air Force EBBE - EBBE

25. D-ETDT Mooney M.20K D.Toepfer EDLI - EDLI
D-IPCS Cessna 525 CitationJet MSR Flug Charter EDDG - EHBK
F-GJGR Beech A36 Bonanza Dumont LFPN - ESGP
G-RENO TB-10-180 Tobago Lamond Ltd EGBE - EGBE (29)
G-VMFC PA-32R-301 Saratoga HP The Van Meeuwen FC EDMB - EBKT
N11555 Mooney M.20J George Air LSGG - EHRD
OO-AWT Cessna F.172M Vliegclub Grimbergen EBOS - EBGB
OO-DMF Cessna F.172M Kortrijk Flying Club EBOS - EBKT
OO-ECB Eurocopter EC.120B Heli Antwerp EBOS - EBAK
OO-FWA Robin R.3000/160 Propeller bvba EBOS - EBKT
OO-JRD Cessna F.177RG Aviasud EBLG - EBLG
OO-MQD Cessna 172M Qualiflight EBOS - EBKT
OO-NZF PA-28-181 Archer II Noordzee Vliegclub EBOS - EBOS
PH-BSM Cessna 182Q A.Ruijgrok - EBZW
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EHSE - EHSE

26. F-GJGR Beech A36 Bonanza Dumont ESGP - LFPN
F-GUPH Falcon 2000EX Dassault Falcon Services

GOOY - LFPB
HB-TRS Stinson 108-3 M.Provez EBGG - EBGG
OO-JRD Cessna F.177RG Aviasud EBLG - EBLG
OO-VPI Robin Dr.400/180 P.Mombers EBGB - EBZH
OY-CJB PA-28R-201 Arrow III C.Brun LFRU - EKRS
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EHSE - EHSE
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PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ
27. G-ISLA BN-2A-26 Islander Hebridean Air Services EGPG - EBBT

N46PJ Cessna 551 Citation IISP G.Tracey LDDU - EIWT
N167F P-51D Mustang Scandinavian Historic Flight

EDKB - EGBP (30)
N9912H Boeing B75N1 Stearman H.Nordsiek (arr for overhaul)

EDKB -
OO-FPB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Flying Group LFTZ - LFMD (28)
OO-FWA Robin R.3000/160 Propeller bvba EBKT - EBKT
OO-KCH Robinson R.22B Krismar nv EBKW - EBKW
OO-MSG PA-38-112 Tomahawk Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw EBTN - EBSG (2)
OO-NZG PA-28-161 Warrior II Noordzee Vliegclub EBOS - EBOS
PH-ECL Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Exact Nederland BV LFMD - EHRD

28. D-BETA BD.100 Challenger 300 Cirrus Aviation LFMN - ENBR
D-IAGG Raytheon 390 Premier 1 Vibro Air Flugservice EDDL - LFST
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
OO-EGM Bell 206B Jet Ranger II Finfly EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-ECJ Eurocopter EC.130B4 Heli Holland EHHA - EHHA
PH-SVP PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD

29. D-IFDH Cessna 525 CitationJet Dix Aviation EGKB - EDLP (30)
G-JANN PA-34-220T Seneca III Synergy Aviation EGWU - EGTF
G-PLAC PA-31-350 Chieftain D.Harper EGKB - EGKB
OO-GLS Robinson R.22B Paramount EBDW - EBDW
OO-MLF PA-34-200T Seneca II Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
OO-RAG PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP B.Vermeire EBCI -
PH-HHC AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2 Heli Holland EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EHSE - EHSE

30. CS-DNE Cessna 650 Citation VII Netjets LSGG - EKCH
CS-DNS Falcon 2000 Netjets LFMD - LSGS
G-BPYR PA-31-310 Navajo Synergy Aviation EGWU EGTF
G-OSMD Bell 206B Jet Ranger II Stuart Aviation EGTF - EDCB (31)
G-RODD Cessna 310R RJ Herbert Engineering EGSH - EGSH
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHGG
N1530X PA-28R-200 Arrow II P.Kempinaire EBKT - EBLG
OE-GPS Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Tyrolean Air Ambulance EGWU - LOWK
OO-CIV Ce 525A CitationJet2 Air Service Liége EHAM - EBKT (3)
OO-FPB Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Flying Group EHEH - LFPB (1)
OO-GLB Grob G.115C2 Ostend Air College EBOS - EBZW
OO-OEL Robinson R.22B Vingilot bvba EBDW - EBDW
OO-PUS Erco 415D R.Rombouts EBOS - EBOS
OO-RWC Robinson R.22B Rotor & Wing Business EBHN - EBLG
OO-SKB Cessna F.150J Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
PH-BYA Beech 58 Baron KLS LFAT - EHGG
PH-BYC Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EDGS
PH-FHG PA-46-350P Malibu Faber Halbertsma EHLE - LFJR
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-MSE Mooney M.20J MSE Airseppe EHSE - EHSE
PH-TSN Diamond DA.42 Twin Star Netherlands EHRD - EHRD

31. CS-DFT Ce 560XL Citation Excel Netjets EBBR - LFTH
CS-DRJ Hawker 800XPi Netjets EGLC - EIDW (1)
CS-DXL Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets LSGG - LSGG
G-JRED Robinson R.44 J.Reddington EGTR - EBZZ
G-VMFC PA-32R-301 Saratoga HP The Van Meeuwen FC EGTF - EGTF
HB-FOX Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LFSB - EHAM (1)
N122TS Robinson R.22B Stradavia EBZZ - EBZZ
N480RS Enstrom 480 Soil Tech EHHV - EBZZ
N700S Socata TBM-700 Speedbird Aviation EGTF - EGLK (1)
OO-GLS Robinson R.22B Paramount EBDW - EBDW
PH-FHG PA-46-350P Malibu Faber Halbertsma LFJR - EHLE
PH-PBW Cessna T182T Sky Adventure Waalwijk EHSE - EHSE
PH-SPF PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV Seppe Aircraft Expl. EHSE - EHSE
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ
SP-ITC PA-31-350 Chieftain Eurosense (temp.bsd) EHRD - EPKT (27)

First visits

03. N1FY Cessna 421C LME Aviation
04. PH-MGT Cessna 525 CitationJet JetNetherlands
06. G-MIRA Jabiru SP C.Helsen
08. OY-DLY PA-31 Turbo Navajo North Flying

S-453 AS-532U2 Cougar Dutch Air Force
09. D-CHER Learjet 60 Air Executive Charter
10. CS-DHR Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Netjets

D-IDRF Beech B200 DRFW
12. D-EWND Zlin Z.42MU Fligerclub Riesa
13. OO-LFN Learjet 45 Abelag
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18. S-400 AS-532U2 Cougar Dutch Air Force
19. F-GUPH Falcon 2000EX Dassault Falcon Services
20. CS-DRM Hawker 800XPi Netjets

G-BWUH PA-28-181 Archer III B.Ambrose
HB-FPZ Pilatus PC-12 Air Sarina
HB-IWX Embraer EMB.135BJ G5 Executive
HB-JRV Canadair CL.601-3A Sonnig SA

21. CS-DFL Falcon 900EX Netjets
G-CDEA Saab 2000 Eastern Airways

22. D-EPSS Cirrus SR.22 Thielert
OH-WIN Falcon 20F Jetflite

23. CS-DRK Hawker 800XPi Netjets
25. D-ETDT Mooney M.20K D.Toepfer

G-RENO TB-10-180 Tobago Lamond Ltd
27. G-ISLA BN-2A-26 Islander Hebridean Air Services

N46PJ Cessna 551 Citation IISP G.Tracey
N9912H Boeing B75N1 Stearman H.Nordsiek (arr for overhaul)

28. D-BETA BD.100 Challenger 300 Cirrus Aviation
30. G-OSMD Bell 206B Jet Ranger II Stuart Aviation
31. CS-DXL Ce 560XLS Citation Excel Netjets

G-JRED Robinson R.44 J.Reddington
N122TS Robinson R.22B Stradavia


